
LOT 18 SOUTH POINTE S/D

ORB 997-263. WD 1397-1129,

ELLIS CHARLIE L/ELLIS CAROLYN G
443 SW CROSS POINTE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03051-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/15/2025 KS 5.00 63,250 0 0 63,250

STANDARD
3

337,490
23,870
63,250

424,610
100,402
324,208

HX HB 50,722
273,486
424,610

0

429,128

1397/1129 10/25/2019 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAUTRIS E & DONNA K B

CHARLIE L & CAROLYN

0997/0263 10/08/2003 WD Q V 41,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

SAUTRIS E & DONNA K
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000050889 Generator 0 09/23/2024

000044535 Roof Replacement 14,900 05/25/2022

21798 SFR 760 04/27/2004

2020HX Base Yr

443 SW CROSS POINTE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,051 123.4519 138.27 421,862 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2625

BAS 2,625 100 2,625 290,367

FGR 571 55 314 34,734

FOP 36 30 11 1,217

FOP 338 30 101 11,172

3,570 3,051 337,490

BAS= W22 S49 FGR= S25 E23 N27 W5 S2 W6 S2 W7 N2 W5$ E5 S2 E7
N2 E6 N2 E16 FOP=  S1 E6 N6 W6 S5$ N5 E6 S5 E12 S9 E3 S2 E9
N2 E3 N38 FOP=  N10 W38 S1  D3 R3  S6 E21  R2 U2  E8  D2 R2
E2$ W2  L2 U2  W8  D2 L2  W21 N6  L3 U3  N1 W7 N8$.

BAS

22

49

5

7

6

16
5

6

5

12

9

3

9

3

38

2.9
8

2.9
21

6

4.2

7

8

FGR
25

23

27

56

7

5

FOP
6

6

6

5

FOP 10

38

4.2

6

21
2.9

8
2.9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 695.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,390

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,080

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 800

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 900

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 11,500.00 11,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 11,500

23,870

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.15 55,000.00 63,250.00 63,250


